London v South East Inter Regional Duathlon

19th October 2014

Summary Team Results

London | South East

T1 Girls 25 30
T1 Boys 30 25
T2 Girls 22 33
T2 Boys 18 37
T3 Girls 35 20
T3 Boys 40 15

Total 170 160

If queries/questions please contact Jim Desmond

londonjuniorseries@triathlonengland.org



mailto:londonjuniorseries@triathlonengland.org

Tristar 1

Girls London
Pos Name
1 Bethany Cook
2 Poppy Craig-Mcfeely
3 Jessica Butland
4  Jessica Farrant
5 Hannah Miller
6  Cerys Howells
7  Sarah-Michelle Clear
8  Christy Clark
9  Madeline Giller
10  Lili Jenkins
11 Eloi Key
12 Emily lley
13  Rosie Watts
Boys London
Pos Name
1  Christo Chilton
2 Chris Hardy
3  Cole Hope
4  Oliver Horne
5 Guy Honey
6  Spencer Bateman
7  AlanKlejn
8  Shrish Bakrania
9  Calum Ruth
10  Tyler Tugwell
11 Joshua Solly
12 Zak Austin
13 Robert Crook-Smith
14  Benjamin Beckley

25

Team
South East
London
London
South East
South East
London
South East
South East
South East
London
South East
London
London

30

Team
London
London
South East
South East
South East
London
London
South East
London
London
London
South East
South East
South East

South East

Club

Bodyworks XTC
Herne Hill Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Sussex Tristars
Bodyworks XTC
Thames Turbo
Bodyworks XTC
MedwayTri

Swim 1st Triathlon Club
CPT

Bodyworks XTC
Waltham Forest SC
Thames Turbo

South East

Club

CPT

Barnes SC
MedwayTri
MedwayTri
Sussex Tristars
Thames Turbo
CPT

Team Darenth CC
Comet

Thames Turbo
Greenwich Tritons
MedwayTri
Bodyworks XTC
Bodyworks XTC

30

Time
12:22.7
12:25.7
12:38.6
12:41.8
12:48.2
12:50.7
12:51.1
12:52.2
13:00.1
13:05.4
13:14.8
14:00.3
14:07.4

25

Time
11:40.0
11:47.2
12:07.9
12:10.7
12:13.1
12:17.9
12:20.9
12:48.9
12:54.3
12:54.9
13:15.2
13:33.2
13:48.3
16:30.7

Points
10

w b U1 OO N 0L

Points
10

N W b 01O N 0 O



Tristar 2

Girls London 22 South East 33

Pos Name Team Club Time Points
1 Lottie Hull London CPT 17:58.6 10
2 Amelia Wright South East 18:02.2 9
3 Emily Heasman South East 18:08.5 8
4 Charlotte Bullard South East Chichester Westgate Tri 18:12.1 7
5 Katie Painter South East MedwayTri 18:13.2 6
6 Megan Bashman London Greenwich Tritons 18:22.2 5
7 Tallulah Penney London Thames Turbo 18:59.2 4
8 Sophie Painter South East MedwayTri 19:04.9 3
9 Agatha Skelton South East Ocean Lake Triathlon 19:21.7

10  Ethel Whyman South East Worthing Otters 19:41.4

11 Phoebe Fennell London Thames Turbo 19:50.8 2
24  Amy Beattie London SLH Tri Club 20:00.5 1

Boys London 18 South East 37

Pos Name Team Club Time Points
1 Joseph Martin South East Preston Park Youth CC 16:00.7 10
2 Ethan Fincham South East Worthing Swimming Club 16:20.6 9
3 Jacob Patterson London Thames Turbo 17:08.0 8
4 Hamish Reilly South East Ocean Lake Triathlon 17:14.4 7
5 Oliver Curd South East MedwayTri 17:18.4 6
6 Matthew Howson South East 17:22.0 5
7 Louis Wright London Thames Turbo 17:30.1 4
8 Ryan Mullen London Thames Turbo 18:07.8 3
9 Oskar Murmann London CPT 18:19.0 2
10  McKinley Loxton-Read South East 18:30.2

11  Mack Downey London Comet Tri Club 18:33.2 1

12 Brett Baker London Greenwich Tritons 18:35.6



Tristar 3

Girls London
Pos Name
1 Isabel Atkins
2 Elle Horsman
3 Freya Thomson
4 Alice Patterson
5 Poppy Mercer
6 Lizzie Clarke
7 Anya Tamplin
8 Abigail Hughes
9 Evie Clarke
10 Lilly Gibbs
11 Sophie Peters
Boys London

Pos Name
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Reef Boericke
Zak Wort
Gregory Atkins
Tom Simpson
Abel Sinko-Uribe
Michael Eagling
Flynn Hope
Harry Horsman
Quinn Austin
Samuel Painter
Leo Stallard
Kieran Desmond
Edward Taylor
Bradley Burke
Kishan Bakrania

35

Team
London
London
London
London
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
London

40

Team
London
London
London
London
London
London
South East
London
South East
South East
South East
London
South East
South East
South East

South East

Club

Optima

CPT

Thames Turbo
Thames Turbo
Bodyworks XTC
Weald Tri Club
Bodyworks XTC

Atlantis SC
MedwayTri
Jetstream

South East

Club
CPT

Optima

Greenwich Tritons

Camden SC

CPT

MedwayTri

CPT

MedwayTri

MedwayTri

Chichester Westgate Tri Club

Worthing Otters
Horsham Blue Star Harriers
Team Darenth CC

20

Time
23:55.4
24:02.2
24:04.2
24:10.2
24:34.4
24:54.8
25:05.5
25:11.1
25:14.3
26:04.8
27:10.1

15

Time
21:20.5
21:31.1
21:36.6
21:53.3
22:03.6
22:33.2
22:49.5
23:16.4
23:39.8
23:53.6
23:57.1
23:58.5
23:59.1
24:41.1
25:46.1

Points
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